MODEL 173 PROBE TYPE LEVEL TRANSMITTER
DIGITAL CIRCUITRY FOR DEMANDING SERVICES
PUSH-BUTTON CALIBRATION, NARROW RANGES
• 4-20 mA, 2 wire, loop powered
• Digital R.F. Admittance measuring circuitry
• Intrinsically safe probe circuit
• Insensitive to process coatings and buildup
• Simple, two point calibration. You don't have to empty (or fill) the

7X-P7 4.4 4.7 0.83 2.55
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
MODULE LAYOUT AND WIRING
THIRD PARTY LISTINGS
DESIGNED AND BUILT IN THE USA
BY DELTA CONTROLS
M/N DESCRIPTION
AA None, Integrally Mounting
#P
Remote, Poly Jacketed Cable.
160° F (70° C) Max
#D
Remote, Teflon® Jacketed
Cable. 450° F (230° C) Max
         Replace # with Total Length of
            Cable Required, in Feet.
MODEL SECTION
DESCRIPTION
BASIC
TYPE - HOUSING &
RATING - MOUNTING
LOCATION - OPTIONS
MODEL EXAMPLE
173
-
4XR
-
20P
-
AA
M/N DESCRIPTION
4X# Hose Proof, PVC
7W#
Explosion Proof, Classes 1 & 2.
Division 1, Groups, BCD, EFG;
Also 4X Hose Proof Aluminum
7T# Same as 7W, Except 300 S.S.
Replace “#” with one of the following:
“I” – Mounted integral on the Probe Head
“R” – Remote Surface Mounted (Inter-
         connecting  Cable Required)
NOTE: M/N for Electronic Units only;
            Specify Sensing Probes Separately
M/N DESCRIPTION
AA None
PH4
4X PVC Probe Head Housing
Required with Remote Module
PH7 Same except Explosion Proof
ZZ Custom Configurations
M/N DESCRIPTION
173 7500 SU
MAX RANGE
LOOP TERMINALS
DISPLAY
BRIGHTNESS
INCREASE
DECREASE
NEXT
SAVE
DELTA CONTROLS
MODEL 173
HOUSING
REFERENCE CABLE
(REMOTE ONLY)
CABLE TO
PROBE
POTTED ELECTRONICS MODULE
MODULE & INTERCONNECTING WIRING DIAGRAM
Housings:
a. Explosion-proof, Class 1, Division 1, Groups B,C,D,